BHR (MRERR) WER

Fee Schedule of Manulife Card (with MediPlus)

(Linked Manulife Card)

158 / Item & / Scale
& Annual Fee
- %k Principal Card KARRRES |
Perpetual annual fee waiver
- H#BE Supplementary Card KATRGFE |

Perpetual annual fee waiver

IR E AR R
Credit Balance Withdrawal

Handling Charge on Dishonoured
Cheque / Autopay Rejection

- DURITARIZEUEA & S5k HK$100
KEERFRIE

- by cashier's order HK$100 per cashier's order
SROER /| BREIRKIEER | 578 HK$120

HK$120 per transaction

REHEERFER

Sales Draft Retrieval Fee

7 HK$50
HK$50 per copy

REMBTRRFEERFER

Request Card Account Statement

BHIRAE S/ HK$50
HK$50 per monthly statement copy

B/ HRENRER

Card Replacement Fee

- FF Principal Card

- KB Supplementary Card
(Linked Manulife Card)

HK$100
HK$100

RITHEMSIIREFEE
Handling Fee for Payment Over
Counter

R HK$30
HK$30 per transaction

ERRFIRER

Interest charge for late payment

75 R PTUEE SRS FRA B
(BEBRFFZE 29.8%)

Manulife may charge interest on

late payment

(Annualized Percentage Rate 29.8%)

ERBEAEY

Request for Personal Data

% HK$200
HK$200 per request

5t -

BRASRE (BB SRARAESRHZE LIRS S8 - FF

A EEZSRERE BN IREFREEEAEN T (K
HRERIR) ZIEBIREMAERL

Notes: Manulife (International) Limited may from time to time vary
the fees payable. Such variations will be notified to Cardholders
and become effective in accordance with the terms and
conditions governing use of Manulife Card (with MediPlus).
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